11/7/2016

logid LastName

418 MCVEY

430 THAYER

Totals:

Drawer

$44.95

$0.00

$44.95

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

GA

Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

($269.90) ($2.50) 24

$0.00 $0.00 0

($269.90) ($2.50) 24

Handle

$317.35

$0.00

$317.35

Net Handle

$314.85

$0.00

$314.85

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

57

57



